FINANCIAL COMPARISION TABLE FOR INDIANA JUDICIAL SYSTEM

Financial Comparison Table — 2001 to 2010

Year

Expenditures on Judicial System

Revenues Generated by Courts

State

County

City, Town
and
Township

Total

For State
Funds

For County
Funds

For Local
Funds

Total

FY '00-'01

$72,764,172

Calendar
2001

$174,252,502

$11,280,045

$258,296,719

$74,140,614

$66,038,236

$13,507,909

$153,686,759

FY '01-'02

$73,235,532

Calendar
2002

$171,478,092

$12,242,086

$256,955,710

$78,080,386

$73,662,387

$14,768,392

$166,511,165

FY '02-'03

$77,012,594

Calendar
2003

$175,448,854

$11,325,695

$263,787,143

$76,779,839

$76,910,597

$13,256,448

$166,946,884

FY '03-'04

$79,755,860

Calendar
2004

$180,864,134

12,916, 563

$273,536,557

$78,732,492

$85,012,363

$11,249,707

$174,994,562

FY '04-'05

$88,594,588

Calendar
2005

$184,258,453

$13,006,646

$285,859,687

$90,193,217

$87,615,451

$15,892,877

$193,701,545

FY '05-'06

$103,274,842

Calendar
2006

$207,587,769

$13,139,411

$324,002,022

$103,419,061

$95,319,195

$16,493,544

$215,231,800

FY '06-'07

$107,560,807

Calendar
2007

$233,069,067

$20,668,055

$361,297,929

$117,991,618

$106,911,830

$17,343,981

$242,247,429

FY '07-'08

$130,632,111

Calendar
2008

$240,954,228

$16,547,247

$388,133,586

$121,902,944

$102,187,530

$18,095,775

$242,186,248

FY '08-'09

$137,545,752

Calendar
2009

$245,283,348

$16,683,708

$399,512,808

$116,564,668

$96,295,554

$17,507,841

$230,368,063

FY '09-'10

$132,167,046

Calendar
2010

$244,409,818

$16,756,441

$393,333,305

$120,759,354

$93,474,316

$18,422,382

$232,656,052
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